
EVAC Results  :  Sun 15 Feb 2015 - Lee Valley

60m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

SS.ss
Merit Std Medal

101 Jan Barnard Basildon AC E Vets M35 7.70 Yes Gold

109 Leigh Porter Peterborough AC E Vets M35 7.81 Yes Silver

122 Atholl Lawson Corby AC E Vets M40 7.83 Yes Gold

136 Jesse Wilson Corby AC E Vets M40 8.14 Yes Silver

153 Julian Smith Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M45 7.70 Yes Gold

201 Ricky Huskisson Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M55 7.85 Yes Gold

211 Wilson Paterson Corby AC E Vets M55 8.65 Yes Silver

216 John Browne Marshall Milton Keynes AC E Vets M60 8.03 Yes Gold

245 Tony Wells Corby AC E Vets M65 8.93 Yes Gold

251 Ian Foster Eastern Veterans AC E Vets M70 9.06 Yes Gold

265 Tanya Daniels City of Norwich AC E Vets F35 9.32 x

289 Monica Brown Fairlands Valley Spartans RC E Vets F50 8.94 Yes Gold

295 yvonne holmes Ipswich Harriers E Vets F50 9.59 Yes Silver

309 Carole Filer City of Norwich AC E Vets F55 8.89 Yes Gold

310 Christine Salvary Barnet & District AC E Vets F55 10.03 Yes Silver

315 Emily McMahon Enfield & Haringey AC E Vets F60 9.75 Yes Gold

200m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
122 Atholl Lawson Corby AC E Vets M40 25.01 Yes Gold

133 Andrew Stowe Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M40 25.99 Yes Silver

137 Peter Benedickter Bedford & County AC E Vets M45 25.35 Yes Gold

153 Julian Smith Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M45 25.63 Yes Silver

149 Steve Mayfield Fairlands Valley Spartans RC E Vets M45 27.93 Yes Bronze

141 Lance Croft Bedford & County AC E Vets M45 28.58 x

181 Keith Palmer Southend-on-Sea AC E Vets M50 27.88 Yes Gold

201 Ricky Huskisson Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M55 25.56 Yes Gold

211 Wilson Paterson Corby AC E Vets M55 28.76 Yes Silver

245 Tony Wells Corby AC E Vets M65 30.03 Yes Gold

295 yvonne holmes Ipswich Harriers E Vets F50 33.04 Yes Gold

302 Clare St John-Coleman Chelmsford AC E Vets F50 33.80 Yes Silver

309 Carole Filer City of Norwich AC E Vets F55 30.43 Yes Gold

400m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
122 Atholl Lawson Corby AC E Vets M40 56.55 Yes Gold

136 Jesse Wilson Corby AC E Vets M40 59.30 Yes Silver

137 Peter Benedickter Bedford & County AC E Vets M45 55.69 Yes Gold

141 Lance Croft Bedford & County AC E Vets M45 61.82 Yes Silver

168 Ty Holden Barnet & District AC E Vets M50 61.16 Yes Gold

211 Wilson Paterson Corby AC E Vets M55 69.53 Yes Gold

293 Christine Feely Stevenage & North Herts AC E Vets F50 73.17 Yes Gold

800m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM:SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal

135 Christopher Westcott Fairlands Valley Spartans RC E Vets M40 02:05.79 Yes Gold

143 Peter Downhill Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M45 02:10.01 Yes Gold

140 Andrew Coleman Basildon AC E Vets M45 02:14.44 Yes Silver

151 Tony Roberts Framlingham Flyers E Vets M45 02:23.27 Yes Bronze

189 malcolm tuff Ryston Runners AC E Vets M50 02:12.99 Yes Gold

227 John Skelton Marshall Milton Keynes AC E Vets M60 02:35.03 Yes Gold

237 Peter Duhig Ryston Runners AC E Vets M65 02:56.74 Yes Gold

270 Stacy Mcgivern Peterborough AC E Vets F35 02:26.79 Yes Gold

288 Christine Anthony West Suffolk AC E Vets F50 02:38.46 Yes Gold

296 Lindsay Lister Biggleswade AC E Vets F50 02:45.63 Yes Silver

306 Gail Duckworth Leighton Buzzard AC E Vets F55 02:50.70 Yes Gold

313 Celia Duncan West Suffolk AC E Vets F60 02:54.40 Yes Gold

331 Betty Stracey Lincoln Wellington AC E Vets F75 04:06.00 Yes Gold
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EVAC Results  :  Sun 15 Feb 2015 - Lee Valley

1500m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM:SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal

106 Simon Fell Stamford Striders E Vets M35 04:35.12 x

110 Robert Prady Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M35 04:35.76 x

115 Adrian Copp Stopsley Striders Jogging Club E Vets M40 04:45.64 Yes Gold

151 Tony Roberts Framlingham Flyers E Vets M45 05:00.01 Yes Gold

189 malcolm tuff Ryston Runners AC E Vets M50 04:35.72 Yes Gold

237 Peter Duhig Ryston Runners AC E Vets M65 06:15.46 Yes Gold

268 Christine Lathwell Luton AC E Vets F35 05:03.69 Yes Gold

288 Christine Anthony West Suffolk AC E Vets F50 05:27.03 Yes Gold

296 Lindsay Lister Biggleswade AC E Vets F50 05:38.28 Yes Silver

306 Gail Duckworth Leighton Buzzard AC E Vets F55 05:40.04 Yes Gold

313 Celia Duncan West Suffolk AC E Vets F60 06:00.15 Yes Gold

3000m
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM:SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal

106 Simon Fell Stamford Striders E Vets M35 09:46.81 Yes Gold

110 Robert Prady Nene Valley Harriers E Vets M35 10:13.12 Yes Silver

195 Michael Bridgeland Chelmsford AC E Vets M55 09:52.70 Yes Gold

227 John Skelton Marshall Milton Keynes AC E Vets M60 10:54.61 Yes Gold

268 Christine Lathwell Luton AC E Vets F35 10:53.70 Yes Gold

306 Gail Duckworth Leighton Buzzard AC E Vets F55 11:56.91 Yes Gold

60mH
Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

SS.ss
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
104 Andy Cohen-Wray Bedford & County AC E Vets M35 12.09 x

111 Stephen Bass Bedford & County AC E Vets M40 10.92 x

245 Tony Wells Corby AC E Vets M65 10.80 Yes Gold

265 Tanya Daniels City of Norwich AC E Vets F35 12.80 Yes Gold

289 Monica Brown Fairlands Valley Spartans RC E Vets F50 11.23 Yes Gold

309 Carole Filer City of Norwich AC E Vets F55 10.39 Yes Gold

315 Emily McMahon Enfield & Haringey AC E Vets F60 11.37 Yes Gold

327 Patricia Hill Newark AC E Vets F70 15.87 Yes Gold

High 

Jump

Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM.mm
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
122 Atholl Lawson Corby AC E Vets M40 1.54 Yes Gold

165 Karl Eve Peterborough AC E Vets M50 1.48 Yes Gold

182 Richard Phelan Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M50 1.48 Yes Gold

265 Tanya Daniels City of Norwich AC E Vets F35 1.30 Yes Gold

294 Barbara Haughton Eastern Veterans AC E Vets F50 1.24 Yes Gold

309 Carole Filer City of Norwich AC E Vets F55 1.42 Yes Gold

Long 

Jump

Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM.mm
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
109 Leigh Porter Peterborough AC E Vets M35 5.63 Yes Gold

111 Stephen Bass Bedford & County AC E Vets M40 4.65 x

149 Steve Mayfield Fairlands Valley Spartans RC E Vets M45 4.20 x

181 Keith Palmer Southend-on-Sea AC E Vets M50 4.89 Yes Gold

182 Richard Phelan Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M50 4.67 Yes Silver

302 Clare St John-Coleman Chelmsford AC E Vets F50 3.68 Yes Gold

309 Carole Filer City of Norwich AC E Vets F55 4.45 Yes Gold

330 Anne Martin Wymondham AC E Vets F75 2.46 Yes Gold

Pole 

Vault

Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM.mm
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
120 Robert Kingman Newham & Essex Beagles AC E Vets M40 3.80 Yes Gold

144 Simon Eastwood Bedford & County AC E Vets M45 3.20 Yes Gold

182 Richard Phelan Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M50 3.00 Yes Gold

266 Jemma Eastwood Bedford & County AC E Vets F35 3.20 Yes Gold

302 Clare St John-Coleman Chelmsford AC E Vets F50 1.70 x



EVAC Results  :  Sun 15 Feb 2015 - Lee Valley

Triple 

Jump

Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM.mm
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
109 Leigh Porter Peterborough AC E Vets M35 11.39 Yes Gold

111 Stephen Bass Bedford & County AC E Vets M40 9.42 x

139 Neil Carrington Biggleswade AC E Vets M45 11.33 Yes Gold

182 Richard Phelan Huntingdonshire AC E Vets M50 10.24 Yes Gold

302 Clare St John-Coleman Chelmsford AC E Vets F50 7.96 Yes Gold

330 Anne Martin Wymondham AC E Vets F75 6.12 Yes Gold

Shot 

Putt

Athlete 

Number
Athlete 1st Claim Club

Region 

Abbr.

Age 

Group

Result 

MM.mm
Merit Std

EVAC 

Medal
206 Peter Knott Corby AC E Vets M55 11.09 Yes Gold

260 Ian Miller Herts Phoenix AC E Vets M80 10.20 Yes Gold

318 Stephanie Stamp Southend-on-Sea AC E Vets F60 6.28 Yes Gold

327 Patricia Hill Newark AC E Vets F70 7.13 Yes Gold

330 Anne Martin Wymondham AC E Vets F75 7.38 Yes Gold


